
 

# DAY DATE MANUFACTURER MODEL CALIBER CATEGORY   

1 Saturday April 20, 2024 RUGER AMERICAN 243 RIFLE   

2 Sunday April 21, 2024 HERITAGE RANCHER 22 LR RIFLE   

3 Monday April 22, 2024 RIA VR82 20 GA SHOTGUN   

4 Tuesday April 23, 2024 KEL TEC CP33 22 LR PISTOL   

5 Wednesday April 24, 2024 HERITAGE SETTLER 22 LR RIFLE   

6 Thursday April 25, 2024 ESCORT PS 12 GA SHOTGUN   

7 Friday April 26, 2024 KIMBER SARGE 45 ACP PISTOL   

8 Saturday April 27, 2024 ROSSI GALLERY 22 LR RIFLE   

9 Sunday April 28, 2024 STOEGER P3000 12 GA  SHOTGUN   

10 Monday April 29, 2024 SAVAGE B22 22 WMR RIFLE   

11 Tuesday April 30, 2024 KIMBER R7 MAKO 9MM PISTOL   

12 Wednesday May 1, 2024 CVA CASCADE KING 6.5 PRC RIFLE   

13 Thursday May 2, 2024 CZ 712 12 GA SHOTGUN   

14 Friday May 3, 2024 MOSSBERG PATRIOT 300 WIN MAG RIFLE   

15 Saturday May 4, 2024 POF PHOENIX 9 MM PISTOL   

16 Sunday May 5, 2024 SAVAGE  AXIS II 270 WIN RIFLE   

17 Monday May 6, 2024 HERITAGE BARKEEP 22 LR PISTOL   

18 Tuesday May 7, 2024 RUGER AMERICAN PRED 30.06 RIFLE   

19 Wednesday May 8, 2024 RUGER AMERICAN PRED 6.5 PRC RIFLE   

  
 
20 

 
 
Thursday 

 
 
May 9, 2024 

PROOF RESEARCH ELEVATION MTR 300 WIN MAG RIFLE   

VORTEX VENOM 5-25X56 N/A SCOPE   

VORTEX PRO RINGS N/A    


